
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Com 3rd-B Weekend  Session: Autumn 2019

NameRegistration #

FIN654 FIN655 HRM631 IT611 MGT513 MGT653

Analysis of Financial 

Statements

Corporate Finance Human Resource 

Management

Introduction to MIS Organizational Behavior Change Management
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IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3451 Arif Ur Rehman 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3452 Arifa Afzal - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3453 Arslan Ali - - - - 94 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3454 Asghar Mehmood - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3455 Basit Siddique 40 F - 3 - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3456 Farzana Urooj - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3457 Huma Arshad 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3458 Husna Ilyas - - - - - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3459 Inam Ullah Khan 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3460 Kiran Lal 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3461 Maham Zahoor - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3462 Muhammad Ahmad 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3464 Muhammad Ehtasham Ul Haq Satt 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3465 Muhammad Hassam 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3466 Muhammad Yasir 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3467 Nasreen Akhtar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3468 Qaisar Shahzad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3469 Rabia Ghaffar 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3470 Sehrish Tariq 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 20 F - 3 - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 44 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3471 Shumail Anum 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 42 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3472 Sidra Talat Chaudhary 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3475 Syed Waseem Abbas 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3476 Tasmia Gulfam 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3477 Zubair Ahmad Malik 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 41 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/S-18/W/023 Muhammad Farhan Azeem - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams
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Comparative Management 

System
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IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3451 Arif Ur Rehman - - - - 3.30 3.33

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3452 Arifa Afzal 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.93

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3453 Arslan Ali - - - - 4.00 4.00

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3454 Asghar Mehmood 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.40 3.30

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3455 Basit Siddique - - - - 2.50 2.87

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3456 Farzana Urooj 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.90 3.80

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3457 Huma Arshad - - - - 2.90 3.10

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3458 Husna Ilyas 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.37

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3459 Inam Ullah Khan - - - - 2.70 3.03

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3460 Kiran Lal - - - - 3.50 3.43

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3461 Maham Zahoor 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.77

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3462 Muhammad Ahmad - - - - 3.10 3.27

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3464 Muhammad Ehtasham Ul Haq Satt - - - - 3.00 3.13

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3465 Muhammad Hassam - - - - 2.90 3.20

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3466 Muhammad Yasir - - - - 3.10 3.27

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3467 Nasreen Akhtar - - - - 3.10 3.47

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3468 Qaisar Shahzad - - - - 3.30 3.47

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3469 Rabia Ghaffar - - - - 3.20 2.97

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3470 Sehrish Tariq - - - - 1.50 2.53

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3471 Shumail Anum - - - - 1.60 2.37

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3472 Sidra Talat Chaudhary - - - - 3.30 3.30

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3475 Syed Waseem Abbas - - - - 2.60 2.90

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3476 Tasmia Gulfam - - - - 3.30 3.47

IS/M.Com/A-18/W/B/3477 Zubair Ahmad Malik - - - - 2.20 2.63

IS/M.Com/S-18/W/023 Muhammad Farhan Azeem 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 3.10
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